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VOW ASA

ISIN: NO0010708068

Overview

2024/05/24 12:55:51

Price
0.531 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

1.92% (0.01)

NO0010708068
VOow

Stuttgart

EUR

Utilities

Stock

58 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

0.545 EUR (8,000)
0.557 EUR (19,000)

0.52 EUR
0.531 EUR
0.509 EUR
0.521 EUR

150
78.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010708068&ID_NOTATION=270894685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f6511e1c38612ed8123db0828dcb8893c219421a4c80e94cd1db891fc2c92df&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0e699b80e79aec85&time=1716639415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb72a1c943410ca86f92b10c40ac09b56adcd1b71ccb3b31c7fd5fce3e86fcd0&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97c465ca37ddfad66&time=1716639415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3039b5c7d07aca1b286954a5d14edcdb41bb2da1ea7b5ddf2fe47091879358f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e480bc47ac8a1b3a&time=1716639415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abf93b736cd3dd4f0b3fa94bdac073b0e58f7eab58e644cdaf47104c5b257159&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fac08c65d74832b6e&time=1716639415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9607d5351807a744609804aaf8fa81fe2fb189885a8282bd3c2fec50632bd25&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35e21c51c53f74d89&time=1716639415&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/24 12:55:51 5y
Price
0.531 EUR
Difference (] 1.92% (0.01) £ 00 I
General attributes ’]ﬁ
ISIN NO0010708068 4.00 "
Symbol VoW ‘
Exchange Stuttgart J’r |J'1||'|
Currency EUR 3.00 ||
Sector Utilities ‘ i
Security Stock A. ﬁﬁ.’l M
type 2.00 |' M "\J H
Market cap 58 EUR " | ]“
(m) ( A\
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL L.00 f Vf""|| |
SHARE(TRG) P
“\W
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.545 EUR (8,000) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.557 EUR (19,000)
Open 0.52 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.531 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 0.509 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.521 EUR
VWAP - Price data
Volume (pcs) 150 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.502 EUR (0)
Trading volume 78.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.549 EUR (233)
Number of trades 6 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.704 EUR (204)
Last size 0 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.962 EUR (331)
YTD High | date 1.044 EUR (2024/01/08)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.414 EUR (2024/03/26)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.580 EUR (2023/07/31)
Perf (%) 55.39% -50.19% -85.22% 52 Weeks Low | date 0.414 EUR (2024/03/26)
Perf (abs.) -0.65 -0.53 -3.01
Beta 1.17 1.29 0.95 Arbitrage views
Volatility 77.38 71.38 64.78 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 10:06 0.524 EUR 0.00 3
05/24
Stuttgart 2024/ 12:55 0.531 EUR 0.00 6
05/24
Munich 2024/ 08:04 0.514 EUR 0.00 1
05/24
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00 5.955 NOK 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 05/24
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02 0.514 EUR 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270894685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101288157

VOW ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/24

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

15:47 8.02NOK  0.00

16:30 0.5434 USD 0.00

08:10 0.521 EUR 0.00

08:04 0.514 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279263565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101191372

VOW ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

VOW

Contact Details
VOW ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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